1991 Ninja" IX"-6 Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Generator

21050

92038

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1991 Ninja" ZX"-6

PARTS LIST
Generator

ITEM NAME

STATOR (Ref # 21003)

FLYWHEEL (Ref # 21050)
REGULATOR-VOLTAGE (Ref # 21066)
WASHER,10.3X30X4 (Ref # 92022)
KEY,WOODRUFF (Ref # 92038)
BOLT,10X32 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
21003-1214
21050-1146
21066-1083
92022-1952
92038-001
92150-1134
120P0625
130J0620
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